
TRAIL ELLE&LUI 2016
Classe
ment

N° 
dossard Equipe Nom Prénom Catég. F/H TEMPS

JAUNET Magali SE F
LEBLOND Clément ES H
DE	GUIO Benoit SE H
FALEMPIN Gwendoline SE F
BACHELIER Ophélie SE F

DUNEUFGERMAIN Maurice V3 H
MORTIER Jean	Claude V2 H
DUVIVIER Camille SE F
CARON Mickael V1 H
PLE Pauline ES F

DUBROCA Jonathan SE H
DUBROCA Myléne SE F
BUART Cyi SE H
SOREL Frédérique SE F

DOUCHELLE Jerome V1 H
JANKOWSKI Céline V1 F
MIRVILLE Valerie V1 F
MIRVILLE Jean	Yves V2 H
HATTÉ Anne V1 F

FOURNIER Josélito V2 H

DEBIASI Richard V1 H
TRINDADE Marie V1 F
PERRIN Pascal V1 H

DEGAUGUE Gaelle SE F
DUHEM Pauline SE F
DAMBAX Brice V1 H
CARLIER Christine V2 F

GUERVILLE Guillaume SE H
MONNEVEUX Franck V1 H
DUCHEMIN Amélie SE F
MENTION Solène JU F
COMMELIN Julien SE H
BRUBACH Wilson	Sarn SE H
FERRIE Vlassia SE F

AIT	MADEN Didier V2 H
VASSEUR Annie V2 F

1:57:40

1:56:42

1:50:35

2:35:42

2:10:24

2:10:00

2:04:15

2:03:52

2:03:45

1:40:30

1:45:20

1:45:42

1:47:10

1:47:50

1:48:05

303 MIRVILLE

305 CHOUCHOU	ET	LOULOU

306 JOSÉLITANNE

2:02:43

308 OVS

309 KIKIDOU

310 LA	BELLE	ET	LA	BETE

311 CRAZY	FACES

312 RIMA

313 DUO	AMITIÉ

314 LES	ZAMOUREUX

315 AIT	MADEN

316 JAUNET	/LEBLOND	ASPTT	COMPIEGNE 1:29:32

317 BUART/SOREL

318 LES	INDESTRUCTIBLES

319 LES	MACHINES

320 LES	MOUS	DU	GENOU

321 1:48:55
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